NATIONAL HOCKEY CENTER
BOYS

Visitor Home
8:15 AM 9:45 AM EAST VS  WEST
10:00 AM  11:30 AM EAST VS  WEST
11:45 AM 1:00 PM EAST VS NORTH
1:15 PM 2:30PM NORTH VS EAST
2:45 PM 4:15 PM EAST VS NORTH
4:30 PM 6:00 PM WEST VS SOUTH
6:15 PM 7:45PM NORTH VS EAST
8:00 PM 9:15PM NORTH VS SOUTH
8:00 AM 9:30 AM  SOUTH VS NORTH
9:45 AM 11:15AM NORTH VS SOUTH
11:30 AM  12:45PM  WEST VS SOUTH
1:00 PM 2:15PM SOUTH VS  WEST
2:30 PM 4:00 PM WEST VS SOUTH
4:15 PM 5:45 PM EAST VS NORTH
6:00 PM 7:30 PM WEST VS SOUTH
7:45 PM 9:00 PM EAST VS WEST
8:15 AM 9:30 AM WEST VS NORTH
9:45 AM 11:15AM NORTH VS SOUTH
11:30 AM  12:45PM  WEST VS NORTH
12:45 PM 1:05PM  NORTH/WEST SKILLS
1:20 PM 250 PM NORTH VS  WEST
2:50 PM 3:10 PM  NORTH/WEST SKILLS
3:25 PM 455PM SOUTH VS EAST
4:55 PM 5:15 PM SOUTH / EAST SKILLS
5:30 PM 6:45PM NORTH VS SOUTH
6:45 PM 7:05 PM  NORTH/SOUTH SKILLS
7:20 PM 8:35PM  NORTH VS  WEST
8:35 PM 8:55PM  NORTH/WEST SKILLS
8:00 AM 9:15 AM EAST VS SOUTH
9:30 AM 11:00 AM EAST VS  WEST
11:15AM  12:30 PM EAST VS SOUTH
12.30 PM 12:50 PM  EAST / SOUTH SKILLS
1:05 PM 2:35 PM EAST VS SOUTH
2:35 PM 2:55 PM EAST / SOUTH SKILLS
3:10 PM 4:40PM NORTH VS WEST
4:40 PM 5:00 PM  NORTH/WEST SKILLS
5:15 PM 6:30 PM EAST VS  WEST
6:30 PM 6:50 PM EAST / WEST SKILLS
7:05 PM 8:20 PM EAST VS SOUTH
8:20 PM 8:40 PM EAST / SOUTH SKILLS
8:00 AM 9:30 AM CHAMPIONSHIP
9:45 AM 11:15 AM CHAMPIONSHIP
11:30 AM 1:15 PM CHAMPIONSHIP
1:30 PM 3:15 PM CHAMPIONSHIP
3:30 PM 5:00 PM CHAMPIONSHIP
7:45 AM 9:115 AM CONSOLATION
9:30 AM 11:00 AM CONSOLATION
11:15 AM 1:00 PM CONSOLATION
1:15 PM 3:00 PM CONSOLATION
3:15 PM 4:45 PM CONSOLATION

MINNESOTA SELECTS GAME SCHEDULE
March 27 - March 29, 2015

MN Selects Game Schedule (March 27-29, 2015)

2002
2001
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2004

2002
2001
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2004

2005
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
2001
2001
2005
2005
2003
2003

2005
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
2001
2001

2005
2005
2003
2003

2005
2004
2003
2002

2001

2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

=SS

TWTUVTUVTTVTTVTTUTTUTDO

a4

TWTUVTUVTTUVT UTTUTTUTTUUUTUT

==L

TWTUTTUT TTDT

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

SUN

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

MUNICIPAL ATHLETIC COMPLEX

8:15 AM
10:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:15PM
2:45 PM
4:30 PM
6:15 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM

8:15 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
1:20 PM
2:50 PM
3:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:20 PM
8:35 PM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:05 PM
2:35 PM
3:10 PM
4:40 PM

5:15 PM
6:30 PM
7:05 PM
8:20 PM

8:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM

3:30 PM

7:45 AM
9:30 AM
11:15 AM
1:15PM
3:15 PM

9:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM
7:45 PM
9:15 PM

9:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:45 PM
2:15PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
7:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:45 PM
1:05 PM
2:50 PM
3:10 PM
4:55 PM
5:15PM
6:45 PM
7:05 PM
8:35 PM
8:55 PM

9:15 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:50 PM
2:35 PM
2:55 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:50 PM
8:20 PM
8:40 PM

9:30 AM
11:15 AM
1:15 PM
3:15PM

5:00 PM

9::15 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:45 PM

GIRLS
Visitor Home
EAST VS WEST
EAST VS WEST
EAST VS NORTH
NORTH VS EAST
EAST VS NORTH
WEST VS SOUTH
NORTH VS EAST
NORTH VS SOUTH
SOUTH VS NORTH
NORTH VS SOUTH
WEST VS SOUTH
SOUTH VS WEST
WEST VS SOUTH
EAST VS NORTH
WEST VS SOUTH
EAST VS WEST
WEST VS NORTH
NORTH VS SOUTH
WEST VS NORTH
NORTH / WEST SKILLS
NORTH VS WEST
NORTH / WEST SKILLS
SOUTH VS EAST
SOUTH / EAST SKILLS
NORTH VS SOUTH
NORTH / SOUTH SKILLS
NORTH VS WEST
NORTH / WEST SKILLS
EAST VS SOUTH
EAST VS WEST
EAST VS SOUTH
EAST / SOUTH SKILLS
EAST VS SOUTH
EAST / SOUTH SKILLS
NORTH VS WEST
NORTH / WEST SKILLS
EAST VS WEST
EAST / WEST SKILLS
EAST VS SOUTH

EAST / SOUTH SKILLS

CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP
CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP

CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION

2002
2001
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2004

2002
2001
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2004

2005
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
2001
2001
2005
2005
2003
2003

2005
2003
2004
2004
2002
2002
2001
2001

2005
2005
2003
2003

2005
2004
2003
2002

2001

2005
2004
2003
2002
2001

A==

VIVIVIVIVDIVDIDD

A A A A A A A A A

VIVIVV VIOVIOVIOVIVDIOID

— ===

VIV VI



