MINNESOTA SELECTS GAME SCHEDULE March 27 - March 29, 2015

MN Selects Game Schedule (March 27-29, 2015)

1:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:00 PM

4:45 PM

CONSOLATION

CONSOLATION

2002 P

2001 P

SUN

SUN

1:15 PM

3:15 PM

3:00 PM

4:45 PM

NATIONAL HOCKEY CENTER BOYS							MUNICIPAL ATHLETIC COMPLEX GIRLS					
		<u>Visitor</u> <u>Home</u>						<u>Visitor</u>	<u>Home</u>			
8:15 AM	9:45 AM	EAST VS WEST	2002	М	FRI	8:15 AM	9:45 AM		/S WEST	2002	T	
10:00 AM	11:30 AM	EAST VS WEST	2001	M	FRI	10:00 AM	11:30 AM	EAST \	/S WEST	2001	Т	
11:45 AM	1:00 PM	EAST VS NORTH	2005	M	FRI	11:45 AM	1:00 PM	EAST \	/S NORTH	2005	Т	
1:15 PM	2:30 PM	NORTH VS EAST	2004	M	FRI	1:15 PM	2:30 PM	NORTH V	S EAST	2004	Т	
2:45 PM	4:15 PM	EAST VS NORTH	2003	М	FRI	2:45 PM	4:15 PM	EAST \	/S NORTH	2003	Τ	
4:30 PM	6:00 PM	WEST VS SOUTH	2002	М	FRI	4:30 PM	6:00 PM		/S SOUTH	2002	Т	
6:15 PM	7:45 PM	NORTH VS EAST	2001	М	FRI	6:15 PM	7:45 PM		/S EAST	2001	Ť	
8:00 PM	9:15 PM	NORTH VS SOUTH	2004	M	FRI	8:00 PM	9:15 PM		/S SOUTH	2004	Ť	
0.0011	0.10 T W	14011111 10 000111	2004	141		0.001 101	0.10 1 W	NOTHII .	70 000111	2004	•	
8:00 AM	9:30 AM	SOUTH VS NORTH	2002	Р	FRI	8:00 AM	9:30 AM		/S NORTH	2002	R	
9:45 AM	11:15 AM	NORTH VS SOUTH	2001	Ρ	FRI	9:45 AM	11:15 AM		/S SOUTH	2001	R	
11:30 AM	12:45 PM	WEST VS SOUTH	2005	Ρ	FRI	11:30 AM	12:45 PM	WEST \	/S SOUTH	2005	R	
1:00 PM	2:15 PM	SOUTH VS WEST	2004	Ρ	FRI	1:00 PM	2:15 PM	SOUTH \	/S WEST	2004	R	
2:30 PM	4:00 PM	WEST VS SOUTH	2003	Ρ	FRI	2:30 PM	4:00 PM	WEST \	/S SOUTH	2003	R	
4:15 PM	5:45 PM	EAST VS NORTH	2002	Р	FRI	4:15 PM	5:45 PM	EAST \	/S NORTH	2002	R	
6:00 PM	7:30 PM	WEST VS SOUTH	2001	Р	FRI	6:00 PM	7:30 PM		/S SOUTH	2001	R	
7:45 PM	9:00 PM	EAST VS WEST	2004	Р	FRI	7:45 PM	9:00 PM		'S WEST	2004	R	
8:15 AM	9:30 AM	WEST VS NORTH	2005	М	SAT	8:15 AM	9:30 AM	WEST \	/S NORTH	2005	Т	
		NORTH VS SOUTH	2003	M	SAT	9:45 AM			/S SOUTH	2003	Ť	
9:45 AM	11:15 AM			M			11:15 AM 12:45 PM		/S NORTH			
11:30 AM	12:45 PM		2004		SAT	11:30 AM	_			2004	T	
12:45 PM	1:05 PM	NORTH / WEST SKILLS	2004	М	SAT	12:45 PM	1:05 PM		EST SKILLS	2004	T	
1:20 PM	2:50 PM	NORTH VS WEST	2002	М	SAT	1:20 PM	2:50 PM		/S WEST	2002	T	
2:50 PM	3:10 PM	NORTH / WEST SKILLS	2002	M	SAT	2:50 PM	3:10 PM		EST SKILLS	2002	Т	
3:25 PM	4:55 PM	SOUTH VS EAST	2001	М	SAT	3:25 PM	4:55 PM		/S EAST	2001	Т	
4:55 PM	5:15 PM	SOUTH / EAST SKILLS	2001	М	SAT	4:55 PM	5:15 PM		AST SKILLS	2001	Т	
5:30 PM	6:45 PM	NORTH VS SOUTH	2005	M	SAT	5:30 PM	6:45 PM		/S SOUTH	2005	Т	
6:45 PM	7:05 PM	NORTH / SOUTH SKILLS	2005	M	SAT	6:45 PM	7:05 PM	NORTH / SC	OUTH SKILLS	2005	Т	
7:20 PM	8:35 PM	NORTH VS WEST	2003	M	SAT	7:20 PM	8:35 PM	NORTH \	/S WEST	2003	Т	
8:35 PM	8:55 PM	NORTH / WEST SKILLS	2003	М	SAT	8:35 PM	8:55 PM	NORTH / W	EST SKILLS	2003	T	
8:00 AM	9:15 AM	EAST VS SOUTH	2005	Р	SAT	8:00 AM	9:15 AM	EAST \	/S SOUTH	2005	R	
9:30 AM	11:00 AM	EAST VS WEST	2003	P	SAT	9:30 AM	11:00 AM		/S WEST	2003	R	
11:15 AM	12:30 PM	EAST VS SOUTH	2004	Р	SAT	11:15 AM	12:30 PM		/S SOUTH	2004	R	
12:30 PM	12:50 PM	EAST / SOUTH SKILLS	2004	Р	SAT	12:30 PM	12:50 PM		UTH SKILLS	2004	R	
1:05 PM	2:35 PM	EAST VS SOUTH	2002	P	SAT	1:05 PM	2:35 PM		/S SOUTH	2002	R	
2:35 PM	2:55 PM	EAST / SOUTH SKILLS	2002	P	SAT	2:35 PM	2:55 PM		UTH SKILLS	2002	R	
3:10 PM	4:40 PM	NORTH VS WEST	2002	P	SAT	3:10 PM	4:40 PM		/S WEST	2002	R	
4:40 PM		NORTH / WEST SKILLS	2001	P	SAT				EST SKILLS		R	
	5:00 PM					4:40 PM	5:00 PM			2001		
5:15 PM	6:30 PM	EAST VS WEST	2005	Р	SAT	5:15 PM	6:30 PM		/S WEST	2005	R	
6:30 PM	6:50 PM	EAST / WEST SKILLS	2005	P	SAT	6:30 PM	6:50 PM		EST SKILLS	2005	R	
7:05 PM	8:20 PM	EAST VS SOUTH	2003	Р	SAT	7:05 PM	8:20 PM		/S SOUTH	2003	R	
8:20 PM	8:40 PM	EAST / SOUTH SKILLS	2003	Р	SAT	8:20 PM	8:40 PM	EAST / SO	UTH SKILLS	2003	R	
8:00 AM	9:30 AM	CHAMPIONSHIP	2005	М	SUN	8:00 AM	9:30 AM	CHAMP	IONSHIP	2005	Т	
9:45 AM	11:15 AM	CHAMPIONSHIP	2004	М	SUN	9:45 AM	11:15 AM	CHAMPIONSHIP		2004	Ť	
11:30 AM	1:15 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP	2003	М	SUN	11:30 AM	1:15 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP		2003	T	
1:30 PM	3:15 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP	2002	М	SUN	1:30 PM	3:15 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP		2002	Ť	
3:30 PM	5:00 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP	2001	М	SUN	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	CHAMPIONSHIP		2001	T	
J.JU FIVI	3.00 FIVI	CHAWFIUNOHIF	200 I	IVI	JUN	3.30 FIVI	3.00 FIVI	CHAMP	IONSHIP	200 I	1	
7:45 AM	9::15 AM	CONSOLATION	2005	Р	SUN	7:45 AM	9::15 AM	CONSOLATION		2005	R	
9:30 AM	11:00 AM	CONSOLATION	2004	Р	SUN	9:30 AM	11:00 AM	CONSOLATION		2004	R	
11:15 AM	1:00 PM	CONSOLATION	2003	Р	SUN	11:15 AM	1:00 PM	CONSC	DLATION	2003	R	
1.15 AW	0.00 0 0	CONCOLATION	2000	, D	CUN	11.15 AW	0.00 DM		OLATION .	2000	. ·	

CONSOLATION

CONSOLATION

2002

2001

R

R